AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION/MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT					CONTRACT ID CODE	PAGE	E OF PAGES	
2. AMENDME	NT/MODIFICATION NO.	3. EFFECTIVE	DATE	4. RE0	UUSITION/PURCHASE REQ. NO.	5. PROJEC	T NO. (If applicable)	
1480		See Bloc	k 16C	23SC	0001010			
6. ISSUED BY	CODE	892431		7. AD	MINISTERED BY (If other than Item 6)	CODE 0	6010	
SC Oak Ridge Support Center Office of Science - Oak Ridge U.S. Department of Energy P.O. Box 2001 Oak Ridge TN 37831				PNSO U.S. Department of Energy Pacific Northwest Site Office P.O. Box 350, K9-42 Richland WA 99352				
8. NAME AND ADDRESS OF CONTRACTOR (No., street, county, State and ZIP Code)				(x) 9A. AMENDMENT OF SOLICITATION NO.				
Battelle Memorial Institute Attn: John M. Robinson P.O. Box 999 ATTN: John M. Robinson MSIN K6-46 RICHLAND WA 99352				9B. DATED (SEE ITEM 11) x 10A. MODIFICATION OF CONTRACT/ORDER NO. DE-AC05-76RL01830 10B. DATED (SEE ITEM 13)				
CODE CW	KJEXDG79A7	FACILITY CODE		1	2/30/2002			
		11. THIS ITE	 M ONLY APPLIES TO A	MEND!	MENTS OF SOLICITATIONS			
RECEIVED AT THE PLACE DESIGNATED FOR THE RECEIPT OF OFFERS PRIOR TO THE HOUR AND DATE SPECIFIED MAY RESULT IN REJECTION OF YOUR OFFER. If by virtue of this amendment you desire to change an offer already submitted, such change may be made by letter or electronic communication, provided each letter or electronic communication makes reference to the solicitation and this amendment, and is received prior to the opening hour and date specified. 12. ACCOUNTING AND APPROPRIATION DATA (If required) Net Increase: \$1,210,214.21 00000-00000-000000-000000-0000000000								
	C. THIS SUPPLEMENTAL AGREEMENT IS ENTERED INTO PURSUANT TO AUTHORITY OF:							
v	D. OTHER (Specify type of modification and authority)							
	X In accordance with Section I, Clause DEAR 970.5232-4, "Obligation of Funds" E.IMPORTANT: Contractor							
					copies to the issui- solicitation/contract subject matter where feas			
DE-AC05- \$26,175, results Payment: Fund: 00 Entity:	-76RL01830, the amoun ,500,342.95 to \$26,17 in no other change t	t obligat 6,710,557 o the ter Allottee: 00000 Pr	ted by the De 7.16, an incr rms and condi 00 Report cogram:	epar reas	le B-2 of the Schedule tment of Energy is inc e of \$1,210,214.21. Th ns of the subject cont	reased f is modif	rom	
					s heretofore changed, remains unchanged and in full force and effect. 6A. NAME AND TITLE OF CONTRACTING OFFICER (Type or print) Robin G. Whitney			
15B. CONTRA	ACTOR/OFFEROR		15C. DATE SIGNED	16B.	UNITED STATES OF AMERICA		16C. DATE SIGNED	
				Si	gnature on File		05/17/2023	
	(Signature of person authorized to sign)				(Signature of Contracting Officer)		03/11/2023	